	Vol. <u>m89</u> Page 23772
LULL KFCO	NVEYANCE
U.S. BANK OF HA	SHINGTON, N.A.
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trust described as follows:	Tructae under that said a little in the
Irust described as zollows:	rustee unter that certain Deed of
DATE : February 14, 1985	
RECORDING NO : 45953	<b>RECORDED</b> : February 15, 1985
COUNTY OF :Klamath	BOOK : M85 PAGE : 2339
GRANTOR : Leo Alson Collier and Aug	drey Marie Collian
S	Irey Marie Collier
CLD NATIONAL BANK	N.A. AS SUCCESSOR THROUGH MERGER TO
C. Having received from the Provide	
vey, reciting that the obligant	Deed of Trust, a written request to recon-
	by said Truspee(s) under said Deed of Trust
DATE : <u>November 28, 1989</u>	when hall &
	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER
STATE OF OREGON )	US BANK OF WASHINGTON, N.A.
) ss COUNTY OF WASHINGTON	STATE OF OREGON
그는 그는 말 그는 것 같은 것 그것 않는 것은 말 것 같아요. 것 같아.	COUNTY OF WASHINGTON )
On this day personally appeared before me	On this 28th day of <u>November</u> , 1989
to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that the individual described in and	d lic in and for the STATE OF OPECON A 1
and acknowledged that she size instrument,	, commissioned and sworn personally
free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes herein mentioned.	I.TNDA LITTZ
GIVEN under my hand and acc.	to be known to be the
Notary Public in and for the STATE OF OREGON	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER of the corporation that executed
BY:	the said instrument to be that acknowledged
My Commission Expires:	voluntary act and deed of said corporation
**!***!!!*********	ed, and an oath states that She is with
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:	ized to execute the said insuriment, and that the seal affired in the read in the seal
<u>Audrey Marie Collier</u>	hand and official seal hereto afficial the
7804 Big Buck Ln	day and year above written
Klamath Falls; Or. 97601	BY: KATHY HESS Fathy Hes
ATTENTION:	My Commission Expires: 09-03-91
ESCROW #	
COCKOW #	STATE OF OREGON,
	County of Klamath SS.
	Filed for record at request of:
	on this <u>8th</u> day of <u>Dec.</u> A.D., 19 <u>89</u> at <u>3:09</u> o'clock <u>PM.</u> and duly recorded
	in Vol OclockPM. and duly recorded in Vol M89 of <u>Mortgages</u> . Page 23772 Evelyn Blehn County Clerk
	Evelyn Blehn County Clerk By Pauline Mullondore

1999

800

\$8.00 Fee,

Deputy.